ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:52
Price

4.054 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.90% (0.15)

CA29259W7008

EU

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

738 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.01 EUR (500)
4.10 EUR (500)
3.966 EUR
4.012 EUR
3.966 EUR
3.902 EUR
4.0095 EUR
978

3,921.29

4

250

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 29259W700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline

rrrrr

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b877876b32a755115eeb5c19ede9d9856b81bc38970633458ab75d7e337b9ace&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a3aaff08cf3181e1&time=1729473819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5679eba9b84de382ba8a70b68c3181764b0d7742415eea0fc9a19b4e32c1e8&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0a537cc8e7969ea1&time=1729473819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25c539fe205aea7a2e2c0407084eeeb1a0c5533cf1b459ad93926ace3aefe6e7&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d488f4e5946057e5&time=1729473819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91e7ab6d2eca9fdcfe43fc23365ae3dc15287de9ddf379b59205e1fb97437bfb&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e22ca29f47c1e33c9&time=1729473819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a172f7870dd81c78c69aa5559056daac135cfbfc47eb44f92219d9fe303ec663&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a29cee6d1f6c93836&time=1729473819&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:52

Price
4.054 EUR

Difference (] 3.90% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 738 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.01 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.10 EUR (500)
Open 3.966 EUR
High 4.012 EUR
Low 3.966 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.902 EUR
VWAP 4.0095 EUR
Volume (pcs) 978
Trading volume 3,921.29
Number of trades 4
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.80% +39.72% -5.20%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +1.14 -0.22
Beta 3.04 1.94 2.32
Volatility 57.64 52.96 106.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

3.828 EUR (3,895
3.593 EUR (3,164
3.521 EUR (4,496

4.700 EUR (2024/05/07

2.650 EUR (2024/08/05
4.700 EUR (2024/05/07
2.650 EUR (2024/08/05

)
)
)
3.728 EUR (7,624)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 4.054 EUR 0.00 4
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 22:00 6.06 CAD 1.33 460
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 3.928 EUR 0.00 13
18
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 4.40USD 9.26 8,402
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 3.918 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/10/ 08:03 3.868 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/ 08:11 3.784 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/  19:10 3.944 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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